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Bridgeport:   RYASAP 

   2470 Fairfield Avenue5/3/13 

   Bridgeport, CT 06605-2647 

   203-579-2727 ext. 304 

   Robert M. Francis, Executive Director 

   rfrancis@ryasap.org 

 

 

Danbury:     Co Lead: Newtown Youth and Family Services Inc 

      17 Church Hill Road 

      Newtown, CT 06470 

      203-270-4335 

      Beth Agen, Executive Director 

      bagen@newtownyouthandfamilyservices.org 

      

     Co Lead: Danbury Youth Services 

91 West Street 

Danbury, CT 06810 

203-748-2936 

Julie A.Schmitter, Assistant Executive Director 

julies.dys@snet.net 

 

 

Hartford:  Hartford Department of Families, Children, Youth 

and Recreation 

   550 Main Street 

   Hartford, CT 06106 

   860-757-9539 

   Trish Torruella, Assistant Director 

   Torrt002@hartford.gov 

    

   Assistant: Wanda Jacobs 

   860-757-9881 

   wjacobs@hartford.gov 

 

    

Middletown:   Middletown Youth Services 

   1 Wildermans Way 

   Middletown, CT 06457 

   860-347-8594 ext 4517 

   860-250-7053 cell 

   Justin Carbonella, Youth Services Coordinator 

   carbonellaj@mps1.org 

 

 

New Britain:   New Britain Youth and Family Services 

   New Britain City Hall 

   27 West Main Street 

   New Britain, CT 06051 

   860-826-3370 

   Chris Montes 

   cmontes@newbritainct.gov 

 

 

New Haven: Stephen Driffin 

Youth Services Specialist 

City of New Haven 

203-946-8583  

SDriffin@newhavenct.net 
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Gabrielle Hall 

Program Manager, Systems of Care 

Clifford Beers Clinic 

370 James Street 

Suite 202 

New Haven, CT 06513 

203-777-8648 ext. 219 

ghall@cliffordbeers.org 

 

 

Rockville:     Co-Lead: Community Health Resources 

   587 East Middle Turnpike 

   Manchester, CT 06040 

   860-648-3888  

   John Eckstein 

   jeckstein@chrhealth.org 

 

 

   Community Health Resources 

   995 Day Hill; Road 

   Windsor, CT 06095 

   860-731-5529 

   Kathy Schiessl, Senior VP, Child & Family Services 

   kschiessl@chrhealth.org 

 

 

   Co Lead: Manchester Youth Service Bureau 

   63 Linden Street 

   P.O. Box 191 

   Manchester, CT 06045-0191 

   860-647-5213 

   Erica E. Bromley, Director 

   ebromley@ci.manchester.ct.us 

    

  

Stamford:   Stamford Youth Services Bureau 

   Office of the Mayor 

   City of Stamford 

   Stamford Government Center 

   888 Washington Boulevard 

   Stamford, CT 06901 

   203-977-5674 

   Teresa Drew, Director 

   tdrew@ci.stamford.ct.us 

 

 

Torrington:   Torrington Area Youth Service Bureau 

   8 Church Street 

   Torrington, CT 06790 

   860-496-0356 ext. 3 

   Jaimee Eldred, Outreach Counselor 

   jaimeetaysb@snet.net 

 

    

Waterbury:   Waterbury Youth Service System, Inc. 

   83 Prospect Street 

   Waterbury, CT 06702 

   203-573-0264  

   Kelly Cronin 

   Kcronin@waterburyyouthservices.org 
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Waterford:   Angelo Callis 

   Norwich Youth and Family Services 

   80 Broadway 

   Norwich, CT 06360 

   860-823-3782 

   acallis@cityofnorwich.org 

 

 

Willimantic:   Windham Youth Services Bureau 

   872 Main Street 

   Willimantic, CT 06226 

   860-423-4534 

   Patricia Calvo, Director 

   Patricia.Calvo@wrccinc.org 

 

   Richard Szegda 

   464 Route 87 

   Columbia, CT  06237 

   860-228-0231 

   rlszegda@earthlink.net 

    

   Andover, Hebron, Marlborough Youth Services  

   Bureau 

   25 Pendleton Drive 

   Hebron, CT 06248 

   Joel Rosenberg, Executive Director 

   860-228-9488 

   joelr@ahmyouth.org 

 

Statewide Youth Service Bureau Coordination: Connecticut Youth Services Association 

    

   

   Montville Youth Service Bureau 

   289 Route 32 

   Uncasville, CT 06382 

   860-848-7724 ext.116 

   Barbara Lockhart 

   Barbara@montvilleyouth.org 

 

 

   P.O. Box 551 

   Glastonbury, CT 06033 

   860-647-3091 

   Mary Roche-Cronin 

   mroche@ci.manchester.ct.us 
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